2026 MONTHLY COBRA RATES

Administered by iSolved Benefit Services

Anthem $2,000/$4,000 High Deductible Health Plan, Includes Base Dental Plan

Coverage Tier
Individual Only
Individual + Spouse
Individual + Child(ren)
Family

Monthly Cost
$1016.23
$2044.15
$1763.81
$2791.72

Anthem $4,000/$8,000 High Deductible Health Plan, Includes Base Dental Plan

Coverage Tier
Individual Only
Individual + Spouse
Individual + Child(ren)
Family

Anthem Dental Plan
Coverage Tier

Individual Only
Individual + Spouse
Individual + Child(ren)
Family

Anthem Vision Plan
Coverage Tier

Individual Only
Individual + Spouse
Individual + Child(ren)
Family

Monthly Cost
$928.49
$1859.89
$1605.88
$2537.27

Monthly Cost
Base

$24.39

$48.37

$62.89

$87.69

Monthly Cost

$6.40

$11.21
$12.18
$18.57

Monthly Cost
Enhanced

BENEFITS + WELLNESS



