2026 MONTHLY COBRA RATES

Administered by iSolved Benefit Services

Anthem \$2,000/\$4,000 High Deductible Health Plan, Includes Base Dental Plan

Coverage Tier	Monthly Cost
Individual Only	\$1016.23
Individual + Spouse	\$2044.15
Individual + Child(ren)	\$1763.81
Family	\$2791.72

Anthem \$4,000/\$8,000 High Deductible Health Plan, Includes Base Dental Plan

Coverage Tier	Monthly Cost
Individual Only	\$928.49
Individual + Spouse	\$1859.89
Individual + Child(ren)	\$1605.88
Family	\$2537.27

Anthem Dental Plan

Coverage Tier	Monthly Cost	Monthly Cost
	Base	Enhanced
Individual Only	\$24.39	\$31.72
Individual + Spouse	\$48.37	\$62.96
Individual + Child(ren)	\$62.89	\$97.86
Family	\$87.69	\$130.25

Anthem Vision Plan

Coverage Tier	Monthly Cost	
Individual Only	\$6.40	
Individual + Spouse	\$11.21	
Individual + Child(ren)	\$12.18	
Family	\$18.57	

